New York State University Police at Purchase

11/01/2019...11/30/2019

Incident #

CR-00069-19

CR-00070-19

CR-00071-19

CR-00072-19

CR-00073-19

CR-00074-19

CR-00075-19

Reported

Date Time
11/07/2019 13:00:00
11/14/2019 10:30:00
11/18/2019 13:45:00
11/18/2019 14:07:00
11/20/2019 13:50:00
11/22/2019 08:59:00
11/25/2019 22:46:00

Daily Crime Log

Occurred If Different

Date

10/26/2019

11/14/2019

11/18/2019

11/18/2019

11/20/2019

11/21/2019

11/25/2019

Time

01:30:00

10:30:00

13:45:00

14:07:00

13:50:00

20:00:00

22:46:00

Incident Type

SEX OFFENSES-ALL

OTHER

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

LARCENY

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

POSSESSION OF
FORGED INSTU.

Location / Disposition

SUNY PURCHASE

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

PHASE 1

UNKNOWN

PHASE 2
INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Natural Science
INVESTIGATION

PENDING

BOOKSTORE

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

CMFT

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Central 4 Parking Lot

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT
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