## **New York State University Police at Purchase**

11/01/2019...11/30/2019

## **Daily Crime Log**

	Reported		Occurred If Different			
Incident #	Date	Time	Date	Time	Incident Type	Location / Disposition
CR-00069-19	11/07/2019	13:00:00	10/26/2019	01:30:00	SEX OFFENSES-ALL OTHER	SUNY PURCHASE
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00070-19	11/14/2019	10:30:00	11/14/2019	10:30:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PHASE 1
						UNKNOWN
CR-00071-19	11/18/2019	13:45:00	11/18/2019	13:45:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	PHASE 2
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00072-19	11/18/2019	14:07:00	11/18/2019	14:07:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	Natural Science
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00073-19	11/20/2019	13:50:00	11/20/2019	13:50:00	LARCENY	BOOKSTORE
						CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT
CR-00074-19	11/22/2019	08:59:00	11/21/2019	20:00:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	CMFT
						INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00075-19	11/25/2019	22:46:00	11/25/2019	22:46:00	POSSESSION OF FORGED INSTU.	Central 4 Parking Lot
						CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT